
EVENTS V2 - 2016   

 
 

Meet 1st & 3rd Wednesday at the Crown Pub, the Embankment 
Wellingborough. 

 
CONTACT Phil Barton, Chairman 01536-519019 chairman@northantstomcc.org.uk     

Phil Short, Treasurer  07790 000136   press@northantstomcc.org.uk   

Les Barras, Secretary 07789 518100   secretary@northantstomcc.org.uk 

Ian Sargent, Scribe  01604-582468     scribe@northantstomcc.org.uk 

Paul Anderson, Ride Captain 07793184725   runscaptain@northantstomcc.org.uk 

Events 
 

Wed 6 Jan Club Night  The Crown 
Wed 20 Jan Club Night The Crown 
Wed 3 Feb Club Night Quiz Night with questions by Chris Dickens 
Thurs 11Feb  Pure Triumph –Launch Street Twin 
Wed 17 Feb Club Night Ladies’ Night 
Wed 2 Mar Club Night The Crown 
Sat 12 Mar  Annual Branch Dinner at Overstone Manor, Ecton Lane, Sywell. 
Wed16 Mar Club Night Northants Branch Annual General Meeting. The Crown.  
Sun 3 Apr  Triumph Owners National Rally at Hockley, Essex 
Wed 6 Apr Club Night The Crown 
Wed 20 Apr Club Night The Crown 
Sat-Sun  
23-24th Apr 

 Stafford International Classic Motorcycle Show 

Sat 30-Mon 2 May  Branch Display: Rushden Historic Vehicle Cavalcade.  
If you wish to put your machine on the Triumph Owners stand you must 
book via Phil Short. 

Wed 4 May Club Night The Crown 
Wed 11 May  RIDE 
Wed 18 May Club Night The Crown 
Wed 25 May  Ride out to Peterborough TOMCC (Stilton) 
Sat 28 May  Ride out to Lincolnshire Aviation – Just Jane  
Wed 1 Jun Club Night The Crown 
Wed 8 Jun  Ride out to BSA BBN (Cosgrove) 
Sat 11 Jun  Ride out to Daventry Motorcycle Festival 
Sun 12 Jun  Ride out to Ace Café Triumph Day 
Wed 15 Jun Club Night The Crown – CONCOURSE NIGHT 
Thu 16 Jun  Vintage Japanese MC BBQ (Ecton) 
Sun 19 Jun  Ride out to VMCC Banbury Run 
Wed 22 Jun  Ride out to Rushden Transport Museum with AJS/Matchless (Rushden) 
Fri 24 Jun  Ride out to Falkland Arms (Chipping Norton) 
Sun 26 Jun  Ride out to St Ives Classic Show 
Wed 6 Jul Club Night The Crown-ANNUAL OPEN NIGHT & BBQ 
Sun 10 Jul  Branch Display:  Jack’s Hill Café Ton-Up Day Show 
Mon 11 Jul  Ride out to Norton OC (Welford) 
Wed 13 Jul Club Night The Crown 
Sun 17 July  Ride out to Founders Day at Stanford Hall 
Mon 18 Jul  Ride out to Meriden TOMCC (Meriden) 
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Wed 20July Club Night The Crown 
Wed 27July   RIDE 
Mon 1 Aug  Ride out to Bedford TOMCC (Wilstead) 
Wed 3 Aug Club Night The Crown 
Sat-Sun 6-7 Aug  East Carlton Show 
Sun 6 Aug  Branch Display: Stilton Motorcycle Show (Peterborough TOMCC event) 
Wed10Aug  RIDE 
Sun 14

 
Aug  Branch Display: Brackley Festival of Motorcycling Show 

Wed 17 Aug Club Night The Crown 
Sat 20 Aug  Ride out to Northants Bike Show, The Lilacs Isham (was Chelveston) 
Wed24 Aug  RIDE 
Wed 31 Aug  RIDE 
Wed 7 Sept Club Night The Crown 
Wed 14 Sept  Ride out to the Cowper’s Oak (Weston Underwood) 
Wed 21 Sept Club Night The Crown 
Sat 24-25 Sept  Branch Display: Pistons & Props, Sywell Airfield Show 
Wed 28 Sept Bowling Night Ten Pin Bowling Night, AMF Wellingborough  

 
      

RIDE—Paul Anderson will issue a list –let him have your e-mail so he can keep in touch. 

  
 

The website calendar also displays events and information regarding dates, times and 
locations.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 

 


